Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Payne - (771895) - Leighton Buzzard SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.96
34.13
34.21
34.35
34.71
34.99
35.45
35.48
35.49
35.87
36.03
36.04
36.10
36.33
36.41
36.59
36.69
36.85
37.11
38.15
39.07
43.14
49.69

Swims in Date Order

Time
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411
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397
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360
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348
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328
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315
289
269
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WA Pts

Round

Round

Date

07/02/15
07/05/16
30/10/15
23/01/16
17/11/15
09/05/15
31/01/14
20/11113
20/03/11
26/04/14
26/06/11
18/01/14
24/06/12
11/03/12
16/11/12
23/11/11
21/01112
19/01/13
07/05/11
26/11/10
21/03/10
20/11/09

02/05/09

Date

Meet
Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 1
Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016
Eyemouth Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016

Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships

Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 3
Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014
City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Milton Keynes End of Season Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet
Stevenage SC May Open Meet
Leighton Buzzard Club Champs
Bedfordshire Champs

Leighton Buzzard Club Chps

Leighton Buzzard C Grade

Meet

Venue

Leighton Buzzard
Tiddenfoot
Eyemouth
Tiddenfoot
Tiddenfoot
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Milton Keynes
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Stevenage
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard

milton Keynes

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4

Club Swam Under Level
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34.13
34.35
34.71
34.21
34.99
33.96
35.87
35.45
36.04
35.48
36.85
36.41
36.10
36.33
36.69
36.59
36.03
37.11
35.49
38.15
39.07
43.14
49.69

Copyright 2024

404

384
402
375
411
348
361
343
360
321
333
342
335
325
328
344
315
360
289
269
200
131

07/05/16
23/01/16
17/11/15
30/10/15
09/05/15
07/02/15
26/04/14
31/01/14
18/01/14
20/11/13
19/01/13
16/11/12
24/06/12
11/03/12
21/01112
23/11/11
26/06/11
07/05/11
20/03/11
26/11/10
21/03/10
20/11/09

02/05/09

Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016

Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016

Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships

Eyemouth Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 3
Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 1
Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014
Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Milton Keynes End of Season Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala
Stevenage SC May Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Champs
Bedfordshire Champs

Leighton Buzzard Club Chps

Leighton Buzzard C Grade

Tiddenfoot
Tiddenfoot
Tiddenfoot
Eyemouth
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Milton Keynes
Stevenage
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard

milton Keynes

Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz

Leighton Buz
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