## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Payne - (771895) - Leighton Buzzard SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.96	411	F	07/02/15	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 1	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
34.13	404	F	07/05/16	Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
34.21	402	F	30/10/15	Eyemouth Open Meet	Eyemouth	Leighton Buz	3
34.35	397	F	23/01/16	Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
34.71	384	F	17/11/15	Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
34.99	375	F	09/05/15	Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 3	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
35.45	361	F	31/01/14	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
35.48	360	F	20/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
35.49	360	Н	20/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
35.87	348	F	26/04/14	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
36.03	344	F	26/06/11	City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala	Milton Keynes	Leighton Buz	3
36.04	343	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
36.10	342	F	24/06/12	Milton Keynes End of Season Meet	Bletchley	Leighton Buz	3
36.33	335	Н	11/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
36.41	333		16/11/12	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
36.59	328		23/11/11	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
36.69	325	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
36.85	321	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
37.11	315	F	07/05/11	Stevenage SC May Open Meet	Stevenage	Leighton Buz	3
38.15	289		26/11/10	Leighton Buzzard Club Champs	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
39.07	269	Н	21/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
43.14	200		20/11/09	Leighton Buzzard Club Chps	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
49.69	131		02/05/09	Leighton Buzzard C Grade	milton Keynes	Leighton Buz	4

## Swims in Date Order

							Page 2 / 2
34.13	404	F	07/05/16	Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
34.35	397	F	23/01/16	Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
34.71	384	F	17/11/15	Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
34.21	402	F	30/10/15	Eyemouth Open Meet	Eyemouth	Leighton Buz	3
34.99	375	F	09/05/15	Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 3	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
33.96	411	F	07/02/15	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 1	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
35.87	348	F	26/04/14	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
35.45	361	F	31/01/14	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
36.04	343	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
35.48	360	F	20/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
36.85	321	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
36.41	333		16/11/12	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
36.10	342	F	24/06/12	Milton Keynes End of Season Meet	Bletchley	Leighton Buz	3
36.33	335	Н	11/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
36.69	325	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
36.59	328		23/11/11	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
36.03	344	F	26/06/11	City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala	Milton Keynes	Leighton Buz	3
37.11	315	F	07/05/11	Stevenage SC May Open Meet	Stevenage	Leighton Buz	3
35.49	360	Н	20/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
38.15	289		26/11/10	Leighton Buzzard Club Champs	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
39.07	269	Н	21/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
43.14	200		20/11/09	Leighton Buzzard Club Chps	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
49.69	131		02/05/09	Leighton Buzzard C Grade	milton Keynes	Leighton Buz	4